Bouchon femelle

Class 3000 Ibs. - 6000 Ibs.
Dimensions: ASME B 16.11
Thread: ASME B 1.20.1

Nominal
pipe size
Diameétre

nominal

1.44 37
1.62 41
1.75 44
a7/ 44
1.88 48
2.38 60
2.56 65
2.69 68

HEX HEAD PLUG

Bouchon maéle
téte hexagonale

Class 3000 lbs. - 6000 Ibs.
Dimensions: ASME B 16.11
Thread: ASME B 1.20.1

Nominal
pipe size
Diamétre
nominal

6,4 1.50
9,7 1.69
9.7 1.81
11,2 1.88
12,7 2.00
15,7 2.50
19,0 2.69
22,4 2.94

> >eTH

3000-6000

G min.

.

38 1.75
43 2825}
46 2.50
48 3.00
51 3.62
64 4.25
68 5.00
75 6.25

Special UNF

cylindrical Plugs

on request

1”1/4

171/8
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108
127
159

11,2
11,2
12,7
15,7
19,0
22,4
28,4
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